
 
 
 
 
 

Not in town on Tuesday November 8th? 
Worried about parking and long lines on November 8th? 

Still want to vote? 
 

Wenham voters will be able to vote early at TOWN HALL 
for the November 8th Election; 

Monday October 24   9am-4:30pm 
Tuesday October 25   9am-7pm 

Wednesday October 26   9am-4:30pm 
Thursday October 27   7:30am-4:30pm 

Friday October 28   9am-1pm 
Saturday October 29   9am-12pm 

Monday October 31    9am-4:30pm 
Tuesday November 1   9am-7pm 

Wednesday November 2  9am-4:30pm 
Thursday November 3   7:30am-4:30pm 

Friday November 4   9am-1pm 
 
 

On November 8, 2016, the polls at Wenham Town Hall 
will be open from 7am to 8pm. 


